

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.6866 & 803 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	13.03.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri Srinivasa Rao Bodduluri, learned Counsel appearing online on behalf of Sri Vinod Kumar Pemmasani, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioners and Sri S. Vijay Kumar, learned Counsel representing Sri A.S.C. Bose, learned Standing Counsel for Guntur Municipal Corporation. 2. List on 17.03.2026 in the motion list, for instructions. GRKP, J Vns	